1,000 12 7,000 7,000 7,000 7,000 7,000 7,000 7,000 7,000 7,000 63,000 

Reporting on 
Environmental 
Monitoring 

During 
Construction 

Quarterly 
Monitoring 
Report  

100,000 4 75,000  75,000  75,000  75,000  65,000 365,000 

Grand Total In Word Tk. Sixteen Lac Forty Thousand Only 320,000 155,000 140,000 205,000 140,000 205,000 140,000 145,000 190,000 1,640,000 

Table 7. 7: Environmental Monitoring Costs during O&M Phase of Restoration of Baburail Canal 
Component Stage Item Unit 

Cost    (BDT) 
Quantity 
(Yearly) 

Total 
Costs (BDT) 

Road side

[...]

Water Quality 
Monitoring  

During 
operation 

pH, EC, Turbidity, DO,  
BOD, COD, NH4N, 
Phosphate. 

10000 4 40,000 

Reporting on 
Environmental 
Monitoring 

During 
Operation  

Semi-annual Monitoring 
Report  

100,000 2 200,000 

Grand Total In Word Tk. Six lac thirty thousand only 630,000 

7.10 EIV without EMP and with EMP 

Environmental impact assessment of the Baburail canal has been carried out as per DoE and 
WB guideline. The environmental impact valuation shows that positive impacts out weight the 
negative impacts. The EIV of the Canal stands at -33 and -11 without EMP during construction